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MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY

764 47 174100285HYUNDAI 8.0% 8.1% 10.3%9.1%13.0% 19 6.4% 75 8.2%50 7.8% HYUNDAI1798 9.1%140 10.7%51 9.9%93 9.0%
1028 51 1528975OPEL 10.8% 8.8% 9.0%8.1%3.4% 17 5.7% 101 11.0%42 6.6% OPEL1792 9.1%95 7.3%51 9.9%91 8.8%
726 75 11675130VOLKS WAGEN 7.6% 13.0% 6.9%6.8%5.9% 32 10.7% 58 6.3%42 6.6% VOLKS WAGEN1457 7.4%101 7.7%48 9.3%54 5.2%
718 29 1128564TOYOTA 7.6% 5.0% 6.6%7.7%2.9% 16 5.4% 67 7.3%47 7.4% TOYOTA1349 6.8%98 7.5%41 8.0%72 7.0%
508 40 10171168FORD 5.3% 6.9% 6.0%6.4%7.6% 23 7.7% 81 8.8%42 6.6% FORD1219 6.2%66 5.0%26 5.0%93 9.0%
455 31 10260183PEUGEOT 4.8% 5.4% 6.0%5.4%8.3% 19 6.4% 41 4.5%37 5.8% PEUGEOT1078 5.4%69 5.3%17 3.3%64 6.2%
627 22 5260101FIAT 6.6% 3.8% 3.1%5.4%4.6% 16 5.4% 42 4.6%40 6.3% FIAT1078 5.4%51 3.9%13 2.5%54 5.2%
439 31 8766166NISSAN 4.6% 5.4% 5.2%6.0%7.5% 18 6.0% 48 5.2%43 6.7% NISSAN1044 5.3%63 4.8%38 7.4%45 4.4%
506 35 1034646CITROEN 5.3% 6.1% 6.1%4.2%2.1% 16 5.4% 42 4.6%36 5.6% CITROEN987 5.0%69 5.3%30 5.8%58 5.6%
415 18 645527RENAULT 4.4% 3.1% 3.8%5.0%1.2% 3 1.0% 35 3.8%15 2.4% RENAULT761 3.8%67 5.1%15 2.9%47 4.5%
315 14 675186SUZUKI 3.3% 2.4% 4.0%4.6%3.9% 13 4.3% 47 5.1%39 6.1% SUZUKI730 3.7%43 3.3%17 3.3%38 3.7%
284 25 814680SEAT 3.0% 4.3% 4.8%4.2%3.6% 15 5.0% 42 4.6%6 0.9% SEAT687 3.5%61 4.7%16 3.1%31 3.0%
280 17 872976KIA MOTORS 2.9% 2.9% 5.2%2.6%3.5% 18 6.0% 34 3.7%46 7.2% KIA MOTORS681 3.4%41 3.1%14 2.7%39 3.8%
273 20 432587B.M.W. 2.9% 3.5% 2.5%2.3%4.0% 5 1.7% 23 2.5%14 2.2% B.M.W.561 2.8%33 2.5%11 2.1%27 2.6%
179 23 524771DAEWOO 1.9% 4.0% 3.1%4.3%3.2% 12 4.0% 27 2.9%22 3.4% DAEWOO542 2.7%59 4.5%31 6.0%19 1.8%
320 18 251359AUDI 3.4% 3.1% 1.5%1.2%2.7% 6 2.0% 12 1.3%13 2.0% AUDI525 2.7%35 2.7%12 2.3%12 1.2%
249 15 302389MERCEDES 2.6% 2.6% 1.8%2.1%4.0% 3 1.0% 16 1.7%14 2.2% MERCEDES483 2.4%16 1.2%9 1.7%19 1.8%
183 6 473095MAZDA 1.9% 1.0% 2.8%2.7%4.3% 2 0.7% 23 2.5%12 1.9% MAZDA480 2.4%35 2.7%19 3.7%28 2.7%
211 11 423257HONDA 2.2% 1.9% 2.5%2.9%2.6% 13 4.3% 11 1.2%19 3.0% HONDA473 2.4%23 1.8%14 2.7%40 3.9%
182 8 36846SKODA 1.9% 1.4% 2.1%0.7%2.1% 5 1.7% 18 2.0%5 0.8% SKODA391 2.0%38 2.9%15 2.9%30 2.9%
93 12 321039MITSUBISHI 1.0% 2.1% 1.9%0.9%1.8% 7 2.3% 2 0.2%15 2.4% MITSUBISHI249 1.3%15 1.1%4 0.8%20 1.9%

129 2 14923VOLVO 1.4% 0.3% 0.8%0.8%1.0% 6 2.0% 6 0.7%4 0.6% VOLVO231 1.2%12 0.9%2 0.4%24 2.3%
128 1 51415SMART 1.3% 0.2% 0.3%1.3%0.7% 3 1.0% 3 0.3%3 0.5% SMART197 1.0%19 1.5%6 0.6%
99 7 101113ALFA ROMEO 1.0% 1.2% 0.6%1.0%0.6% 1 0.3% 16 1.7%6 0.9% ALFA ROMEO187 0.9%16 1.2%6 1.2%2 0.2%
54 6 12825DAIHATSU 0.6% 1.0% 0.7%0.7%1.1% 5 1.7% 15 1.6%8 1.3% DAIHATSU152 0.8%8 0.6%7 1.4%4 0.4%
68 2 51017CHRYSLER 0.7% 0.3% 0.3%0.9%0.8% 2 0.7% 5 0.5%7 1.1% CHRYSLER125 0.6%5 0.4%1 0.2%3 0.3%
41 5 8725LANCIA 0.4% 0.9% 0.5%0.6%1.1% 2 0.7% 6 0.7%5 0.8% LANCIA111 0.6%4 0.3%2 0.4%6 0.6%
59 1 11311SUBARU 0.6% 0.2% 0.7%0.3%0.5% 1 0.3% 5 0.5%2 0.3% SUBARU101 0.5%5 0.4%3 0.3%
26 3 6413LADA 0.3% 0.5% 0.4%0.4%0.6% 1 0.3% 3 0.3%2 0.3% LADA70 0.4%5 0.4%7 0.7%
32 59MG ROVER 0.3% 0.5%0.4% 7 0.8%1 0.2% MG ROVER64 0.3%8 0.6%2 0.4%
31 1 3310MINI 0.3% 0.2% 0.2%0.3%0.5% MINI52 0.3%3 0.2%1 0.1%
28 422SAAB 0.3% 0.2%0.2%0.1% 2 0.2% SAAB41 0.2%1 0.2%2 0.2%
14 41SSANGYONG 0.1% 0.2%0.1% 1 0.1% SSANGYONG27 0.1%3 0.2%2 0.4%2 0.2%
17 4PORSCHE 0.2% 0.2% 1 0.1% PORSCHE22 0.1%
4 11LAND ROVER 0.0% 0.1%0.0% 1 0.1%1 0.2% LAND ROVER10 0.1%2 0.2%
6 1 1JAGUAR 0.1% 0.2% 0.1% JAGUAR8 0.0%
6 1LEXUS 0.1% 0.1% LEXUS8 0.0%1 0.1%
4GM 0.0% GM4 0.0%
3FERRARI 0.0% FERRARI3 0.0%
2MASERATI 0.0% MASERATI2 0.0%

1LAMBORGHINI 0.0% LAMBORGHINI1 0.0%
1ROVER 0.0% ROVER1 0.0%
9507 2199 16871101577 19782TOTAL 299 916638 13095151034
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